J LECHLER

1334 ist Street
Kiel, W1 53042
Phone 920-894-3081

June 1, 2005

Milwaukee City Clerk =
200 East Wells Street -
Room 205

Milwaukee, WI 53202

SUBIJECT: Jack Lechler
C.1. File No: 05-S-17

Dear Sirs:

In accordance with the last paragraph of the attached letter from the
Office of the City Attorney, Mr. Grant F. Langley, and Steven Carint,
Investigator Adjuster, I am requesting to appeal this decision and
requesting a hearing to clarify and review this incident of which I was
the victim.

I am expecting to receive a response from you advising what the next
step and direction will be. T will call and follow-up with your office to
confirm that you have received this letter.

Jack Lechler



JLEGHLER
1334 Ist Street

Kiel, W1 53042
Phone 920-894-3081

January 19, 2005
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City of Milwaukee - 2

Office of the City Clerk o Sz

City Hall, Room 205 Mo o=

200 East Wells Street 22 5 =
Z &

Milwaukee, WI 53202-3570
ATTN: Claims Office

SUBJECT: Loss of Vehicle
Police Department Incident Report 04-229-1002

Dear Claims Office Administrator:

I called your office on 1/13/05 and was advised to send the details of my concerns
to you. I am hereby attaching correspondence outlining the issues regarding my
claim against the City of Milwaukee. I am requesting reimbursement from the

City of Milwaukee for my losses caused by the actions, lack of actions and the
miscommunications by city departments in the handling of this matter. Please find

attached:

1) a copy of my letter of 12/28/04 which was sent to Chief Nannette
Hegerty, District 5 Sergeant Klein and Mayor Tom Barrett

2) copies of confirmation of phone conversations with Lieutenant Alan
Shephard, Sergeant Klein, Scott Gunderson and Dave Krey
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Therefore, in complying with your “Instructions for Filing a Claim Against the
City of Milwaukee” (copy attached), my name is:

Jack Lechler
1334 1% Street
Kiel, WI 53042
920-894-3081

The claim is being submitted to request reimbursement for the loss of my vehicle
and related expenses incurred due to the handling of this matter.

Loss of vehicle $2,000.00

Expenses incurred between

August 15 and September 3, 2004 571.25

Expenses from September 4 to

the present 135.00

Additional expenses unknown

Until claim is paid ?
$2,706.25

Please advise what additional information is needed or desired. I believe that
attached correspondence should provide you with most of the information you will
need. Please feel free to call or write me.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter. Please confirm
receipt.

Sincerely,

Jack Lechler

Enclosure



OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILING A CLAIM
AGAINST THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE

To file a state-law claim against the City, a
claimant must comply with Section 893.80(1},
Wis. Stats., a copy of which is printed on the
reverse side of the instruction sheet. Generally
the statute requires the claimant to serve on the
City Clerk a document stating the circumstances
of the claim. The document must be signed by
the claimant, or his/her agent or attorney, and
should be served within 120 days of the event.

The claimant must also present to the City
Clerk a document stating the address of the

" claimant and a statement of the relief sought.

If money damages are sought, a specific sum
must be stated. (The above information may
be combined in a single document.)

Submitting the following additional information
will allow the City to act on your claim more
promptly:

1. Proof of the amount of the claim by means
of either itemized receipts or two itemized
estimates.

2. A phone number the claimant can be
reached during business hours.

3. As detailed a description of the incident as
possible, including the date. time and loca-
tion.

Al information should be submitted to:

City Clerk

ATTN: CLAIMS

200 E. Wells St., Room 205
Milwaukee, WI 83202-35€7

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Before you can file a lawsuit against the City
of Milwaukee for reimbursement, State law re-

- quiresthat you first follow the claim procedures

established by the City Clerk.

Filing a claim against the City does not auto-
matically guarantee reimbursement from the
City. However, the City examines each claim
on an individua! basis to determine if reim-
bursement is legally required.

in order to obtain reimbursement for a claim
against the City, you must prove that the City
or its employes acted unlawfully or negligently.

Onily the City Attorney or the Common Council
and the Mayor can authorize payment of a
claim against the City. Any other representa-
tions made by City employes are not legally
binding on the City.




843.80 Claims against governmental bodies or officers, agents or employes; notice of injury;
limitation of damages and suits. (1) Except as provided in subs. (1g), (1m), (1p) and (8}, no action may
be brought or maintained against any volunteer fire company organized under ch. 213, political corporation,
governmental subdivision or agency there of nor against any officer, official, agent or employe of the corpo-
ration, subdivision or agency for acts done in their official capacity or in the course of their agency or
employment upon a claim or cause of action uniess:

(a) Within 120 days after the happening of the event giving rise to the ciaim, written notice of the
circumstances of the claim signed by the party, agent or attorney is served on the volunteer fire com-
pany, political corporation, governmental subdivision or agency and on the officer, official, agent or
employe under s. 801.11 Failure to give the requisite notice shall not bar action on the claim if the fire
company, corporation, subdivision or agency had actual notice of the claim and the claimant shows to
the satisfaction of the court that the delay or failure 1o give the requisite nolice has not been prejudicial
to the defendant fire company, corporation, subdivision or agency or the the defendant officer, official,
agent or employe; and

(b) A claim containing the address of the claimant and an itemized statement of the relief sought is

presented to the appropriate clerk or person who performs the duties of a clerk or secretary for the
defendant fire company, corporation, subdivision or agency and the claim is disallowed.



JLECHLER

1334 st Street
Kigl, W1 53042

Phone 920-894-308!

January 19, 2005

City of Milwaukee

Police Administration Building
749 West State Street

P. 0. Box 531

Milwaukee, WI 53021-0531

ATTN: Alan Johnson

SUBJECT: Loss of Vehicle
Inciden®e Report 04-229-1002

Dear Lieutenant Johnson,

First and foremost, I would like to thank you for your very prompt and courteous response on
12/30/04 to my letter of 12/28/04 to your office. Further, I would like to thank you for the
opportunity to speak with you, discuss this incident and express my concerns with you. As you
are aware, I am not pleased how, in general, this matter was handled and I do believe that there
are a number of issues in this incident which were poorly and incorrectly handled. I am
contacting the Office of the City Clerk and requesting reimbursement for my losses.

I further appreciated your interest in the comments of Mr. David Krey regarding the sharing of
inter-departmental information and hopefully you have had an epportunity to contact him and
work out a program which might in the future reduce for other victims the experiences I had to
undergo and also help solve auto theft crimes more readily.

Thanks again for your efforts, I am attaching a copy of a letter I am sending to District 5.

Sincerely,

Jack Lechler

Enelosure



JLECHLER

1334 Ist Street
Kiel, W1 353042
Phone 920-894-3081

January 19, 2005

City of Milwaukee
Mayor’s Office

City Hall, Room 201
200 East Wells Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202

ATTN: Scott Gunderson

SUBJECT: Loss of Vehicle
Incident Report (04-229-1002

Dear Scott,

Thank you for speaking with me on Friday, 1/13/05 regarding the loss of my vehicle. As you are
aware from your personal experiences and in reading my letter of 12/28/04, the victim of car
theft has few options. It is, however, extremely frustrating and disappointing when little or no
communications are received and even further when you find that your vehicle is towed and
damaged without your approval and awareness.

As we discussed, I contacted the Office of the City Clerk and am filing a claim against the City
of Milwaukee for reimbursement of my losses. 1 have also asked Alan Shephard and Dave Krey
to work together and determine if a method of improved inter-departmental communications can
be developed, which might minimize the problems that | had to endure, for future victims.

Scott, thanks again for your interest in this matter and I appreciate your assistance as we attempt
to resolve this unfortunate 1ssue.

Sincerely,

Jack Lechler



J LECHLER

1334 Ist Street
Kiel, W1 53042

Phone 920-894-3081

January 19, 2005

Milwaukee Police Department
District No. 5 Office

2920 North 4™ Street
Milwaukee, WI 53206

ATTN: Captain Shephard
Sergeant Klein

SUBJECT: Incident Report 04-229-1002
Loss of Vehicle

Dear Captain Shephard and Sergeant Klein,

In confirmation of our discussions and our letter to you dated 12/28/04, we still await
information as to the final disposition of your investigation reference our vehicle. As you are
aware, our vehicle was removed from a location where it was found after being stolen, without
your or our approval. Therefore, District 5 and your staff did not have the opportunity to review
the location and the vehicle,

Our car was damaged by the tow and was taken south when we live north, We did not approve
the tow. If I understand correctly, the property owner, Kimberly Abernathy, authorized the tow.
There appears to be a number of irregularities and oversights in this investigation. I am
submitting a claim to the City of Milwaukee for the loss of my vehicle and related expenses. [
would appreciate a written reply from you outlining your findings to date.

Also, to assist you, [ am attaching a statement from my All State Policy which advises that they
will pay up to $10,000 as a Vehicle Theft Award. I mentioned this to Sgt. Klein when I visited
District 5 on Friday, September 3™, | heard nothing further from you office regarding this. I had
hoped perhaps that if your department would have discussed this reward in the 2431-29 N. 1*®
Street area it might have helped someone recollect how my car got there and who was the driver
and later the “mechanic”.

Thanks in advance for your reply.

Sincerely,

Jack Lechler

Enclosure



JLECHLER

1334 1st Street
Kiel, Wl 53042

Phone 920-894-3081

January 19, 2005

City of Milwaukee

Department of Neighborhood Services
4001 S. 6™ St., 2 Floor

Milwaukee, WI 53221

ATTNN: Dave Krey

SUBJECT: Loss of Vehicle
Incident Report 04-229-1002

Dear Dave,

Thanks for the opportunity to speak with you on 1/13/05 and discuss my concerns regarding the
loss of my vehicle and the improper and flawed communications and actions with which this
matter was handled.

As you are aware, my vehicle was towed and damaged without my approval. The evening of
the theft, we advised the investigating officer that we did not want the vehicle towed without cur
approval. In addition, the correspondence from the Department of Neighborhood Services
apparently prompted the property owner to authorize the towing of my vehicle. It would appear
that neither the property owner or the Department of Neighborhood Services advised the
District 5 Police Office. Therefore, my vehicle was removed before the police investigation
could be conducted and eliminated the opportunity for the police to obtain evidence from the
scene or the vehicle.

I did call Lieutenant Johnson and asked him to contact you and discuss how to improve inter-
departmental communications, with a goal of improving services.

As discussed, I am entering a claim for my losses with the Office of the City Clerk. Thanks
again for your attention to this matter and recognizing the areas of the process which are a

concern to me.

Sincerely,

Jack Lechler



JLECHLER

1334 1st Street
Kiel, WI 53042

Phone 920-894-3081

December 28, 2004

Police Chief Nanette Heggerty
PAB

749 West State Street
Milwaukee, WI

SUBJECT: The Theft of My Vehicle

Dear Chief Heggerty:

I am writing this letter to you to tell you my tale of woe. I'm certain you are exposed to
many tales of woe and mine will be but a passing expression in the overwhelming daily
difficulties to which you are exposed. I, however, as the victim, cannot let this situation
pass without documenting and lamenting the event. As a citizen of a rural Wisconsin
community, situations such as this are unacceptable,

Let me outline the event for you:
1) My car was stolen on 8/15/04 — your file report is 04-229-1002.

2) On Sunday evening, August 15, 2004, my son drove a friend of his back to his
apartment in Milwaukee. He parked his vehicle in the 2300 block on Bremen
Street between Wright and Hallstead.

3) The vehicle was locked, but when my son returned, the car was gone.

4) My son called the police department and after about an hour and a half, an
investigating officer arrived. The two officers took the necessary information and
left. Our car license plate was 871 DZT and it was a 1988 Olds Royale 88,
4-door, color bronze.

5) My son was now in Milwaukee without a vehicle and needed to have someone
else bring him back to Kiel. The role of the victim has begun.

6) Making phone calls to us, having someone else drive 130 miles and a three hour
round trip and now trying to determine what happens next. I called the District 5
office and asked for disposition and was told basically, if and when the car was
found, we would be notified and that they have much more priority work then
finding cars and car thieves. | continued to call 414-935-7252 or 33 and daily



7)

8)

.2

asked for disposition. Obviously, based on some of the customer service
responses, most victims don’t inquire as much as I did.

I called again on Wednesday, September 1, 2004 and was told the car had not
been found and don’t call us, we will call you. To my surprise, less than 12 hours
later on Thursday, September 2, 2004, | came home to find the attached letter in
the mail. When | saw the Milwaukee address on the envelope, [ anxiously
opened it expecting good news. 1 was soon to be disappointed as | read and found
that the letter was from the City of Milwaukee, Department of Neighborhood
Services. You will note in the attached copy, the vehicle was found on August
30, 2004, the letter was sent on August 31, 2004 by regular mail and it read for
further information I could call Officer Bates between 8 and 10 A M. at 286-3601
(area code 77) which means I couldn’t call until Friday, September 3, 2004. The

paragraph regarding disposition states that the car will be towed at my expense.
(Pardon me — 1 am the victim.)

Deciding after reading the attached that it would be best to act immediately, I, at
3-00 P.M. on 9/1/04, called the Dept. of Neighbcrhood Services at 414-286-5771
and spoke with Lori. She listened to my story and commented that it is
unfortunate that the police department doesn’t communicate and cooperate with
their agency since many stranded and stolen cars are found by them. To make
certain this message did not go unheard, 1 asked her to remain on the line and 1
hooked up a 3-way phone call with the District 5 Police Office. We jointly spoke
with Officer Carla Bridges and reviewed all of the details including the poor inter-
departmental communications. Officer Bridges was somewhat curt in her dialog
but agreed that an officer would be dispatched and 1 would get a call witha
disposition. Up here in farm country or in my work world of customer services, 1
believed | would have a call back in an hour, since the car was found probably
less than two miles from the District 5 office. 1 waited and after five hours, at
8:00 P.M. my impatience had exceeded my patience. I called several times and
received poor service until at 8:20 P.M., I spoke with Officer Cover. He was very
polite and advised that he would dispatch an officer to the location and investigate
the status of my car and have the officer call me in 15 minutes. This time
someone did call back. It was Officer Michael Branski calling from
414-745-5223. He was courteous and helpful. He was in the alley at

2431-39 N. 15t Sreet and my car was not there. Now what? Where did it go?
Why would it have been towed? 1 didn't authorize it and 72 hours had
theoretically not expired. So now what? Officer Branski provided excellent
customer service and advised he would do further research and call me back,
which he did. He told me that the car was at the city tow lot at 3811 Lincoln
Avenue, 414-286-2700. He further advised that it would be practical for me to
first call and visit the city attorney at 414-286-2676, 951 North James Lovell, 7th
& State, Room 203, because if there were any red tape issues, [ would be sent
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back from Lincoln to the city hall to clear up miscellaneous charges and T could
spend lots of time driving around Milwaukee. His suggestions and directions
proved to be wise, prudent and correct. (Thank you, Officer Branski.)

9) Accordingly, not knowing what to expect, my wife, my son and 1 departed for
Milwaukee on Friday, 9/3/04. Of course, again playing the role of the victim, we
needed to lose our wages for the day, and buy a tank full of gas to go find our car
which was legally parked and locked several weeks earlier. Of course, 1 was
pleased to discover that I had to pay a parking fee to visit the offices of the city
attorney, (more eXpense for the victim). We visited Room 205. The woman at the
desk had no personality, was rude and must sleep on a bed of nails. She mumbled,
gave us some paperwork and sent us to Room 304. This room had a better
atmosphere and the counter men Were polite, expedient and friendly. They
verified information, gave us some paper and sent us back to Room 204.

10) Being back in Room 204 was a real treat. The lady at the desk was still eating sour
pills and was obnoxious. She was, however, 1o our surprise, to be outdone by the
man who we got to meet next. We were told to take a seat. There was a young
Latino man who stepped up the counter before me. 1 was distraught to witness the
lack of empathy for his situation, (the victim). I turned to my wife and said I hope I
don’t get this guy. I again had no luck ~ I believe his name was David Stanosz. If 1
nave the wrong name I apologize, but whoever it was needs to learn to get up on the
right side of the bed, be happier and recognize that the victim is the customer and
probably works hard to pay taxes to pay Mr. Stanosz’s salary. (The thief probably
doesn’t pay taxes.) Aftera discussion with this person in 205, I was given direction
that I could proceed to Lincoln Avenue and view my vehicle.

11) 1 decided, however, since [ had already invested in a parking permit, that I wanted
to meet you, Nanette Heggerty, (about whom I have heard many positive comments
on the radio) and share my thoughts and feelings with you. Unfortunately, you
were unavailable, but I did have the pleasure of meeting and speaking with Sgt.
Regina Howard (414-935-7830). Ms. Howard listened to my “tale of woe” and
obliged my request and arranged for me to visit the District 5 Office and speak with
1t Klein on my way home. (Thank you to Regina.)

12) We left the City Hall and traveled to 3811 West Lincoln Avenue to the City Tow
Lot (see attached), another real enlightening opportunity for the victim and the
resident of rural Wisconsin. Take a number, be a number and find out how the
thieves have violated your rights. It is an awakening experience to find your car
stripped, wrecked by thieves and damaged by unauthorized towing. And your

choices are minimal — play on their turf or start paying. Your car is inoperable, the
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wheels are gone, you would like to at least donate it and you are in the middle of an
area with no one to offer assistance. (You are just the victim.) There were 1o
choices or options, my only choice was to call a salvage yard and turn my car in for
scrap. A great feeling - from being the owner of a perfectly fit vehicle to the owner
of nothing, with threats of fees (costs) 10 be assessed against you. Whata system!
OFf course, the thief has no problems because we are investigating more pressing
issues.

13) We leave Lincoln Avenue, full of a variety of emotions and head north. North
toward home, but first a visit to the location from which the car was stolen, where
it was supposedly found and the District 5§ Office. We met and visited with
Lt. Klein (414-935-7251) at District 5. He patiently listened to my story and
jament. I provided him with items found in the car which were not ours, including
gum. I encouraged and asked about procedures to find the people who stole my
car. The car was stolen and found very near the District 5 office. Somebody knows
something — somebody saw something — somebody knows who put the car in the
alley. As of early December, I had heard nothing. I called Lt. Klein in early
December — he reviewed the case and returned a call to me to advise that up 10
this time, nothing had been determined.

14) Well, Chief Heggerty, we are coming to the end of my story (my tale of woe). 1
have given you the details and the facts. 1 would be pleased to speak with you by
phone to elaborate on any questions you might have in more detail. Only several
facts remain:

a) Ilosta vehicle which would have served me for at least another 5
years.

b) I spent countless hours coordinating and communicating with the
Milwaukee Police Department on this matter.

¢) 1have had a loss of wages and spent an entire day traveling to
Milwaukee to deal with this.

d) 1am the victim (1 realize only one of many), but how do I get
reimbursed?

e) The criminal is probably stealing a car every day. He isnot being
caught because it is a petty crime (compared to all the big bad ones).
He is making a good tax-free living selling stolen wheels, tires, radios,
batteries, etc. If he is caught, my tax dollars will be spent to provide
him with legal counsel and if he is convicted, I can get a part-time job
so I can pay more taxes to put him in jail and provide him with
exercise equipment.

Thank you for your interest in this matter. I await your written reply and | want to
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know how and when the City of Milwaukee will reimburse me for the loss of my
vehicle, my expenses in dealing with this and the tolerance I have had for some of
the inadequate and rude customer service I received.

Sincerely,
ack Lechler
cc: Tom Barrett

Sgt. Klein
Pat Zomn
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DNE-1% V1.4 1w 1172609

CITY OF MILWAUKEE ¢
DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES .5
4001 S. 6th St., 2nd Floor
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221 J
-_ DATE: g30-¢
RE: 2¢3(-39 Al (sf ST TKN__ BARD-07 3 /60
o ook, Feahlon |
i . ' **NOTE: You are the
&34 / ST T tast owner of record of
' —_ this vehicle.
Kol , WL S304 P
NUISANCE VEHICLE WARNING NOTICE IMPORTANT NOTICE-READ CAREFULLY

CONDEMNED

This vehicle may be removed and destroyed by the City 72 hours after service of this warning notice.

iiDESCRlPTiON: Ol e ilode Jelfo. 88 ‘ Bivunn 82 o/

Make Caolor Approx YF # Doors

VEHICLE ID #: [l 3 g A 5Y 05T W31 5851 LIC. PLATE # Ao
'This vehicle is a nuisance and subject to being towed away and destroyed at the expense of the property owner, per

‘gection 80-49, Milwaukee Code of Ordinances, due to three or more of the following five conditions:

®inoperable ;g}rﬂaity Dismantled Unlicensed or improperly licensed
a
[

Q Not moved for 30 consecutive days rked on an unpaved or unapproved surface
- OR due to:,ﬁl Health or safety threat. whkee (s £J~:’—n-re

‘ The vehicle described above, having been declared as a nuisance for the above reason(s), you are hereby ordered to either:
_Fully correct the conditions listed above so the vehicle ceases to be a nuisance within 72 hours of receipt of this notice, OR

" Have it removed within 72 hours, OR Move the vehicle inside a compietely enclosed garage. if the vehicle remains after 72

- hours of service of this notice, it will be towed at the property owner's expense. Failure to remedy these conditions or to remove
the vehicle will result in the City removing and destroying the vehicle and the cost being placed on the property owner's tax b,

- per Sec. 11-27 of the City Charter. Non-compliance may aiso subject the property owner and the vehicle owner to a citation with

_fines ranging from $150 to $1000 per day of violation.

ey have the right to appeal this notice, per Sec. 80-43, M.C.O,, Withkin 72 hours afler the notice has been sarved. FOr Mo

* information, call 286-5771. Failure to file an appeal may result in a waiver of the right to raise objections to this notice.

' FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL OFFICER LA7Es
AT 286- 3D BETWEEN THE HOURS OF __2 - _0°6% ON__ Aoz - Fr20

" This is to certify that this notice was served q‘jk(‘ L M }Lﬁ’i/? as folows:
A - £

{owner of vehicle)

on
(Name of person served) {date}

Sent requiar maiwby %m\ Yehicle pfacarded on l? 3OO
[4

(Signature of Officer)

White Copy-Venicle Owner Biue Copy-Bring up

Dale pictures taken by Feterred for tow by Tow #

~ Personally, by leaving with




IF THE CITY HAS TO REMOVE THE VEHICLE, IT WON'T BE CHEAP!! THE MINIMUM
NUISANCE VEHICLE REMOVAL COST IS $224.00. IF THE CITY REMOVES IT, IT WILL BE A
TAX LIEN. SAVE YOURSELF SOME, MONEY AND REMOVE IT NOW. SUBSTANTIAL

ADMINISTRATIAVE COSTS WILL BE INCLUDED.

IF. THIS VEHICLE HAS BEEN ABANDONED ON YOUR PROPERTY WITHOUT YOUR
PERMISSION AND YOU WISH TO HAVE IT REMOVED WITHOUT A CHARGE TO YOU,
CALLTHE INSPECTOR LISTED ON THE ORDER IMMEDIATELY.

DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES
NUISANCE AND ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION



City Attorney's Office/Prosecution Division

TOWING/WALK-IN REVIEW
Tow Number: Vehicle Location: Review Date:
q ch;i, City Tow Lot
/ 3811 West Lincoln Avenue : -
Mitwaukee, WI 53215 q - 9-0Yy

Phone: 414/2868-2700
Fax: 414/286-5093

LQQA /€f3~ JZ cd&

{Last, lfirst, Mi)

Requester's Name:

Requester’s Driver's License Number:

VIN Owner's Name:

WAIVE
DTowing DStorage [gé(h

4..3,)“‘/'/}

Waive Fees Through: Q - g" 0o L/ DL%" 7/ ¥ D

Comments: \ /(_/L/C/g/f W M P (ZW}

,wM g A, /

Date Faxed to City Tow Lot: ? . 5 3 Vt

PR#: Y

/
Reviewed -By: ﬂ% ;)ﬂ“/ O j /
Y

*** Al olairmants must provide the City Tow Lot with a Certificate of litle showing the claimant as the
lileholder of record and a valid photo 1D (Driver’s License].




Please assist the citizen on behalf of the City Attorney's Office
to receive the appropriate form regarding their towed vehicle: J‘

‘Stolen Vehicle < N
“D ofen Vehicle Qﬁ'\

[] Stolen Plate

Narne:

License Pi{até No.:

VIN:

Should you have any questions, please call the staff at:
414/286-2676.




LECHLER JACK
1334 18T ST

KIEL, WI 53042

“hicle listed above has
f-;as'm. ‘

. yehicle is not claimed with
yors holiday, you have ust

“ow Lot hours of operation
“wing holidays: January st
“tksgiving, Christmas Eve, Christmas

' (ECLAIM YOUR VEHICLE, YOU MUST

Martin Lather

 ehicle title {mu

A valid driver’s ticense (if yo
by someone with
To retrieve 2 yehicle on behalf of an
license and have 2 i

identify

release form must
must have a notarized letter of si

Cash, cashier’s check, money ordeT,

 ou may reclaim loose OF personal property
¢ vehicie will be rerarned free 0

Bi I¥. siMEIIT I

o DISPUTE THE LEGALITY OF Y
1OOM 205.

ao longer the oW

f you are
business hours listed

juring the above.

DPWTOW-500-0

been towed and impounded an

*
in 15 days from the
il the close of the &

are 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m-
King Jr. Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day,

Day and

st be in owner's name).
u are driving the vehicle from the |
a valid driver’s license.

owner, You
i {etter or release form from the veh

the vehicle by color, make, mo
gned release form.

VISA or Mastercard
You sre not required to pay for ope

from within the vehicle by presenting pr
f charge during P

oul Yei icie ©
OUR TOW, YOU MAY OBT

ey of this vehicle,

DEPARTMENT LF
1811 West Lincoin

Ph: (414) 286-2700 -

[ ¥3 T 2 XL o

Avenue - ‘!;!iiwaukee‘ Wi 53215
Fax: {414) 286-5093

TDD: (414) 286-2025

ROTICE DATE: 09/

TOW NUMBER: i
DATE OF TOW:

LICENSE NUMBER:
YEHICLE YEAR
VIN NUMBER:

QFFEN
REASON FOR TOW:
TOW ADDRE

NOTICE OF TOWED VEHICLE

d maybereciaimcd at the City of Mi

P

shove NOTICE DATE, it may be sold or destroyed by the

e5t business day to reciaim you

Independence Day. L

December 31,

BRING THE FOLLOWING TO THE TOW LOT:
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Tow Tow No. 1199637 Printed on: 09/03/2004 at 10:21 AM Page 1

Tow No.: 1199637  Process Status: CONFIRMED ON Amount Due:  $115.00
Reason: 21 RECOVERED STOLEN Ticket: Violation:

Stolen: 042291002  Towable? Moved to Loc:

Location: 2437 N 18T 57 ALLEY RC

Disp: ! Feeas Last Calculated: £5/03/2004
J-Bid No.: Bid Amt.. $0.00 Vendor iD:
Date Time Operator  Off. Dist.  Squad PR No.
Placarded: [/ . AM
Authorized: 0870212004  04:22PM  TD5502 54 53R 65190 Crew:
Cancelled: [/ T AM
Dispatched: 08/02/2004 04:24 PM  TD55026 Crew: 007-CHI
Arrived: 09/02/2004 07:42PM  KELL Driver Name: 1550 * *
Confirm On: 09/02/2004 08:00 PM KELL Lot 1 Row: W . Space: G26NK
Released: / / 1AM Location of keys: NK
Confrm Off: / f T AM
Process Status: CON  Process Dater /7 /
Lic No.. Wi 871DZT PC  AUT Exp. 04 Make: OLDS  Model: DLY
VIN: 1G3HNSACEIWI15851 Style: 4D Year: 88 Color: BRO
Property: . inventory No.:
Surface Damage Areas (excluding rust):
Dented Areas:
Crushed Areas: RR FEND DAM AND BMPR
LOCKED EQUIPMENT ADDITIONAL DAMAGE
Doors: N Radio: N Cotumn: Y No. Flat Tires: 0
Trunk: N Tape Plyr: N Totat Burn: N No. Tires Missing: 4
Glove Comp.. N Speakers: N Elect. Locks: Y No. Hubcaps Missing: 4
Additional Comments:
Initial Disposition: 00 OPEN TOW RECORD
Status: ACT

PLATE - Name: LECHLER JACK

Address 10 1334 18T 87 {.ast Notice: 500

Date: 08/03/2004

Address 2:
City: KIEL State: Wi ZiP: 53042
VIN - Name: SAME Status: UNK
Address 1 Last Notice:
Address 2: Date: 7/

City: State: 2P
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